



# SEPTEMBER SPECIALS

## STOCK UP WHILE SUPPLIES LAST!

2 INCH LINERS		
	PRICE	SALE PRICE
Blue Daze 2PPP (40/tray)	0.55	0.49
Carex Pennsylvanica	0.90	0.80
Crape Myrtle Tonto	0.65	0.49
Croton Mammy	0.69	0.59
Croton Petra	0.69	0.59
Gardenia Veitchii	0.65	0.49
Mexican Petunia Purple, Pink	0.49	0.42
Ornamental Peanut Golden Glory	0.65	0.49
Tibouchina Dwarf	0.65	0.49

4 INCH/QUART LINERS		
	PRICE	SALE PRICE
Daylily (All varieties)	2.25	1.95
Liriope Mondo	1.65	1.35

1-GALLON		
	PRICE	SALE PRICE
Boxwood Green Mountain	3.75	2.95
Grass Sand Cord	2.50	1.95
Ilex Conaf	4.25	3.75
Ilex Needlepoint	3.75	2.95
Jasmine Tricolor	2.95	2.35
Juniper Blue Vase	3.75	2.25
Juniper Saybrook Gold	3.75	2.75
Juniper Seaspray	3.75	2.75
Liriope Big Blue	2.95	2.25
Liriope Emerald Goddess	3.25	2.50
Liriope Mondo	2.50	1.95
Liriope Variegated	2.95	2.25
Viburnum Densa	2.75	2.25
Viburnum Mrs. Schillers	2.75	2.25

3-GALLON		
	PRICE	SALE PRICE
Croton Assorted	8.50	4.50
Jasmine Star	5.95	4.76

The following applies:

1. New orders only. Sale begins 9/1 and ends 9/30. Orders must be placed by 9/30 and shipped by 10/15. While supplies last only. No pick-up discounts apply to sale items or patented items.
2. Add \$0.30 to FOB price for out-of-state delivery. All sale prices are pick up prices only. Shipping is additional subject to minimums. Sale prices FOB Eustis, FL delivery can be arranged if requested and billed to the customer. Terms and conditions apply to all orders. Refer to [linersource.com](http://linersource.com) or our credit application.

T. 888.812.3020 | P. 352.357.3500 | F. 352.357.2619 | EMAIL. SALES@LINERSOURCE.COM  
 WWW.LINERSOURCE.COM | LINER SOURCE, INC. 21102 SR 44, EUSTIS, FL 32736

# TISSUE CULTURE SEPTEMBER 2021



EDIBLES, FRUITS, & BERRIES			
	Available	# per Tray	Price
Blackberry Rubus Fruticosus 'Apache'	✓	60	1.50
Blackberry Rubus Fruticosus 'Apache' Quart	QT 10/21	15	3.99
Blueberry Emerald PP 12,165	✓	60	1.65
Guava 'Barbie Pink' (Non-TC)	4/22	60	1.85
Guava White Mexican	✓	60	1.85
Papaya 'Red Lady' (Non-TC)	✓	60	1.85
Pineapple Florida Special	✓	60	1.35
Pineapple White Jade	✓	60	1.35
Fig Ficus Olympian	✓	60	1.35
Fig Ficus Olympian Quart	QT 11/21	15	3.99
Kiwi Actinidia Chinensis 'Tomuri' (Male)	✓	60	1.35
Kiwi Actinidia Chinensis 'Vincent' (Female)	10/21	60	1.35
Musa Dwarf Cavendish	10/21	30	1.75
Musa Dwarf Green	✓	30	1.85
Musa Ensete Maurelii 'Red Abyssinian' (Non-edible)	4/22	30	2.25
Raspberry Niveus 'Mysore'	11/21	60	1.50
Raspberry Niveus 'Mysore' Quart	QT 4/22	15	3.99

TROPICALS/WOODY ORNAMENTALS/GRASSES			
	Available	# per Tray	Price
Agapanthus 'Buccaneer'™ 'AMDB002' PP	1/22	60	1.65
Agapanthus 'Ice Angel'™ PP 32,176 (repeat bloom!)	10/21	60	1.65
Agapanthus 'Sugar Plum'™ PP 28,520 (repeat bloom!)	10/21	60	1.65
Agave Blue Flame	✓	60	2.10
Agave Blue Glow	3/22	60	2.10
Aloe Deltiodesodonta <b>NEW!</b>	✓	60	1.60
Carex Evergold	✓	60	1.00
Carex Pencylvanica	✓	60	0.90
Cordyline Red Sensation	✓	60	1.20
Cordyline Torbay Dazzler	2/22	60	1.40
Cordyline Chocolate Queen	✓	60	1.40
Daylily Aztec Gold (Gold)	3" ✓	30	1.75
Daylily Black Eyed Stella (Yellow, brown throat)	3" ✓	30	1.75
Daylily Little Business (Red)	3" ✓	30	1.75
Daylily Ming Toy (Red)	3" ✓	30	1.75
Daylily Siloam Double Classic (Peach)	3" ✓	30	1.75
Daylily Strawberry Candy (Pink, yellow throat)	3" ✓	30	1.75
Daylily Yangtze (Yellow)	3" ✓	30	1.75
Dianella Flaxlily	10/21	60	1.10
Ferns (please see page 5 for full fern listing)	-	-	-
Ficus Burgundy	✓	60	0.80
Ficus Ruby	✓	60	0.80
Ginger Golden Brush	✓	60	1.45
Ginger Variegated	12/21	60	1.60
Grass Red Fountain	9/21	60	0.69
Grass Red Fountain 3"	3" ✓	30	1.10
Iris 'Red Velvet Elvis'	✓	60	1.30
Liriope Variegated	✓	60	0.95
Mangave Manfreda 'Bloodspot'	✓	60	2.10
Mondo Black	✓	72	1.65
Nandina Firepower	12/21	60	1.35
Nandina Gulf Stream	10/21	60	1.60
Philodendron Xanadu	✓	60	0.89
Stromanthe Triostar	5/22	60	1.95
Yucca Color Guard	12/21	60	1.60
Yucca Color Guard Quart	QT 3/22	QT	3.95
Yucca Color Guard 2-Gallon	2-GAL ✓	2-GAL	11.95
Yucca Ivory Tower	2" ✓	60	1.95
Yucca Ivory Tower Quart	QT ✓	15	5.95

Custom contract growing is available! Let us know what items you need as well as species and varieties. We offer custom propagation needs. Please give us a call to discuss your custom needs.

# LINER SOURCE, INC.

TOLL FREE: 1-888-812-3020

LOCAL: 1-352-357-3500

FAX: 1-352-357-2619

ORDER PLANTS - SPRING IS HERE!

EMAIL: SALES@LINERSOURCE.COM

VISIT WWW.LINERSOURCE.COM

Your SOURCE for Quality Plants

## SEPTEMBER 2021 AVAILABILITY & PRICE LIST

SIZE:	2"	# PER TRAY	PRICE	4"/QT	PRICE	I GAL	PRICE
<b>JUNIPER</b>							
ANDORRA COMPACTA	✓	60	0.79	✓	2.55	✓	3.75 DL
ANGELICA BLUE	✓	60	0.79	✓	2.55	✓	3.75 DL
BAR HARBOR	✓	40	0.79	✓	2.55	✓	3.75 DL
BLUE CHIP	✓	60	0.79	✓	2.25	4/22	3.75 DL
BLUE PACIFIC	✓	60	0.79	QT 3/22	2.55	✓	3.75 DL
BLUE PFITZER	✓	60	0.79	✓	2.55	✓	3.75 DL
BLUE RUG "WILTONII"	✓	60	0.79	✓	2.55	✓	3.75 DL
BLUE SARGENT	✓	60	0.79	✓	2.55	✓	3.75 DL
BLUE STAR	✓	60	1.35	✓	2.95	✓	4.95 DL
BLUE VASE	✓	40	0.79	---	---	✓	3.75 DL
GOLD LACE	✓	60	0.79	✓	2.55	✓	3.75 DL
GOLD STAR	✓	60	0.79	✓	2.55	✓	3.75 DL
GOLDEN CARPET	✓	60	0.79	✓	2.55	✓	3.75 DL
GREEN SARGENT	✓	60	0.79	1/22	2.55	✓	3.75 DL
GREY OWL	✓	60	0.79	✓	2.55	✓	3.75 DL
HETZI	5/22	60	0.79	✓	2.55	✓	3.75 DL
HUGHES	✓	60	0.79	✓	2.55	✓	3.75 DL
KALLAY	✓	60	0.79	---	---	✓	3.75 DL
LIME GLOW	✓	60	0.79	✓	2.55	✓	3.75 DL
MONNA (SIERRA SPREADER)	✓	60	0.79	✓	2.55	✓	3.75 DL
NICKS COMPACTA	✓	60	0.79	✓	2.55	✓	3.75 DL
OLD GOLD	✓	60	0.79	✓	2.55	✓	3.75 DL
PARSONI	✓	60	0.79	✓	2.55	✓	3.75 DL
PRINCE OF WALES	4/22	60	0.79	✓	2.55	✓	3.75 DL
PROCUMBENS NANA	2" ✓	60	1.50	4" ✓	3.25	6" ✓	4.25 DL
PROCUMBENS NANA	3" ✓	32	2.35	5" ✓	4.25	6" STAKED ✓	5.50 DL
PROCUMBENS NANA	---	---	---	---	---	4"X6" 3/22	4.95
SAN JOSE	✓	60	0.79	---	---	✓	3.75 DL
SAYBROOK GOLD	✓	60	0.79	✓	2.55	✓	3.75 DL
SEA GREEN	✓	60	0.79	✓	2.55	✓	3.75 DL
SEA SPRAY	✓	60	0.79	✓	2.55	✓	3.75 DL
SHIMPAKU	12/21	60	1.50	✓	3.25	✓	4.95 DL
<b>ABELIA</b>							
EDWARD GOUCHER	4/22	60	0.65	---	---	✓	2.95 DL
FRANCIS MASON	4/22	40	0.65	---	---	✓	2.95 DL
ROSE CREEK	✓	60	0.65	---	---	✓	2.95 DL
<b>AFRICAN IRIS</b>							
AFRICAN IRIS --(WHITE)	11/21	60	0.59	---	---	✓	2.95 DL
AFRICAN IRIS --(YELLOW)	10/21	60	0.59	---	---	✓	2.95 DL
<b>AGAPANTHUS</b>							
AFRICANS BLUE	10/21	60	0.65	---	---	✓	2.95 DL
GETTY WHITE	10/21	60	0.65	---	---	11/21	2.95 DL
PETER PAN PURPLE	3/22	60	0.65	---	---	3/22	2.95 DL
<b>EDIBLES (NEW!!)</b>							
BLACKBERRY RUBUS FRUTICOSUS 'APACHE' (T/C)	✓	60	1.45	QT 11/21	3.99	8/15	5.00 DL
BLUEBERRIES ALL (T/C)	SEE T/C PAGE 2		---	---	---	11/21	5.00 DL
COFFEE ARABICA	8/21	40	0.79	---	---	---	---
MUSA ALL (BANANA) (T/C)	SEE T/C PAGE 2		---	---	---	---	---
PINEAPPLE ANANAS COMOSUS 'WHITE JADE' AND FLORIDA SPEICAL (YELLOW) (T/C)	✓	60	1.35	---	---	12/21	5.00 DL
RASPBERRY RUBUS NIVEUS 'MYSORE' (T/C)	11/21	60	1.50	QT 4/22	3.99	12/21	5.00 DL

SIZE:	2"	# PER TRAY	PRICE	4"/QT	PRICE	I GAL	PRICE
<b>UPRIGHT JUNIPERS</b>							
BLUE ARROW	✓	60	1.75	✓	3.50	3/22	4.95 DL
BLUE POINT	9/22	60	2.35	9/22	4.50	5/22	5.95 DL
BRODIE	---	---	---	---	---	9/22	5.95 DL
BURKI	---	---	---	---	---	✓	4.95 DL
HETZI COLUMNAR	---	---	---	QT 4/22	4.50	✓	5.95 DL
HILLSPIRE	✓	60	1.75	✓	3.50	✓	4.95 DL
IOWA	✓	60	1.75	---	---	5/22	4.95 DL
KETELEERI	✓	60	1.75	QT ✓	3.50	✓	4.95 DL
MEDORA	12/21	60	1.75	3/23	3.50	✓	4.95 DL
MOONGLOW	11/21	60	1.75	✓	3.50	✓	4.95 DL
ROBUSTA GREEN	✓	60	1.75	QT ✓	3.50	✓	4.95 DL
SKYROCKET	✓	60	1.75	✓	3.50	✓	4.95 DL
SPARTAN	3/22	60	1.75	5/22	3.50	11/21	4.95 DL
SPINY GREEK	✓	60	1.75	✓	3.50	✓	4.95 DL
TAYLOR	---	---	---	---	---	3/2025	8.95 DL
TORULOSA	---	---	---	QT 12/21	4.50	✓	5.95 DL
WICHITA BLUE	---	---	---	---	---	✓	6.50 DL
<b>ARBORVITAE</b>							
BERKMAN'S GOLD	9/22	60	1.75	QT 9/22	2.95	8/22	4.25 DL
BLUE CONE	✓	60	0.79	QT ✓	2.75	✓	3.95 DL
EMERALD GREEN	12/21	60	0.99	4/22	2.95	✓	4.25 DL
GREEN GIANT	3/22	60	1.25	QT 4/22	3.25	4/22	4.50 DL
LITTLE GIANT	4/22	60	0.99	QT 6/22	2.95	4/22	4.25 DL
<b>AZALEA</b>							
DOGWOOD -- (PINK/WHITE)	3/22 2PPP	40	0.65	---	---	12/21	2.50 DL
DUC DE ROHAN -- (PINK)	3/22 2PPP	40	0.65	---	---	✓	2.50 DL
DUCHESS OF CYPRESS (PINK)	3/22 2PPP	40	0.65	---	---	9/22	2.50 DL
FASHION -- (SALMON)	3/22 2PPP	40	0.65	---	---	12/21	2.50 DL
GEORGE TABOR -- (WHITE W/PINK THROAT)	3/22 2PPP	40	0.65	---	---	3/22	2.50 DL
GG GERBING -- (WHITE)	✓ 2PPP	40	0.65	---	---	4/22	2.50 DL
PINK RUFFLE -- (PINK)	3/22 2PPP	40	0.65	---	---	3/22	2.50 DL
PURPLE FORMOSA -- (PURPLE)	3/22 2PPP	40	0.65	---	---	12/22	2.50 DL
RED FORMOSA -- (RED)	3/22 2PPP	40	0.65	---	---	✓	2.50 DL
RED RUFFLE -- (RED)	3/22 2PPP	40	0.65	---	---	3/22	2.50 DL
SOUTHERN CHARM -- (PINK)	3/22 2PPP	40	0.65	---	---	3/22	2.50 DL
VIVID -- (RED)	3/22 2PPP	40	0.65	---	---	✓	2.50 DL
<b>BARBERRY</b>							
ROSY GLOW	✓	40	1.10	---	---	---	---
<b>BOXWOOD</b>							
GREEN MOUNTAIN	4/22	60	0.75	QT 3/22	2.55	✓	3.75 DL
JAPANESE	4/22	60	0.65	QT 7/22	2.25	3/22	3.25 DL
WINTERGEM	✓	60	0.75	3/22	2.55	3/22	3.75 DL
WINTERGREEN	3/22	40	0.75	QT ✓	2.55	✓	3.75 DL
<b>BUDDLEIA</b>							
BLACK KNIGHT	✓	60	0.55	---	---	✓	2.95 DL
NANHO BLUE	✓	60	0.55	---	---	12/21	2.95 DL

LEGEND: ✓ = AVAILABLE NOW QT = QUART (4.5" POT) BR= BAREROOT TC=TISSUE CULTURE PROP

LEGEND: ✓ = AVAILABLE NOW QT = QUART (4.5" POT) BR= BAREROOT TC=TISSUE CULTURE PROP

**TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPLY:**

1. TO OBTAIN DELIVERED PRICES, 4 BAYS OF A TRUCK MUST BE FILLED. 1000 - 1 GALLONS, 200 - 3 GALLONS OR 75 - 7 GALLONS FIT IN A BAY. MIX AND MATCH SIZES TO REACH DELIVERED PRICING MINIMUM.
  2. MILES ARE CALCULATED USING FOB EUSTIS, FL 32736. THE DELIVERED PRICING IS CALCULATED BASED OFF OF MILES FROM FOB LOCATION. PRICING IS IN EACH COLUMN ACCORDINGLY.
  3. ITEMS ON SALE OR TROPICALS, \$0.30 IS ADDED TO 1 GALLONS IF YOU MEET MINIMUMS FOR DELIVERED PRICING. PLEASE CALL FOR 15 GALLON DELIVERED PRICING INFORMATION.
  4. DELIVERED PRICING DOES NOT APPLY TO DESTINATIONS GREATER THAN 1250 MILES IN THE CONTINENTAL USA. FREIGHT CHARGES APPLY TO ALL CANADIAN ORDERS.
  5. LINER SOURCE, INC RESERVES THE RIGHT TO REFUSE ANY ORDER DUE TO AVAILABILITY AND DELIVERY DESTINATIONS.
  6. A 5% PICK UP DISCOUNT OFF LIST PRICES ON 1 GALLON MATERIAL WILL ONLY APPLY TO PICKUP ORDERS, NO MINIMUMS. NO PICKUP DISCOUNTS ON PATENTED ITEMS OR ITEMS ON SALE.
  7. NO PICKUP DISCOUNTS APPLY TO SALE ITEMS, CARRIER ARRANGED SHIPMENTS, AND LINER SOURCE, INC. ARRANGED SHIPMENTS.
  8. PRICE LIST EFFECTIVE 9/1/21 AND SUPERSEDES ALL PREVIOUS PRICE LISTS. ALL ORDERS SUBJECT TO LINER SOURCE, INC TERMS AND CONDITIONS. WHOLESALE TO THE TRADE ONLY.
- FOR MORE INFO REFER TO OUR WEBSITE WWW.LINERSOURCE.COM OR EMAIL SALES@LINERSOURCE.COM. WE APPRECIATE YOUR BUSINESS.
9. LSI CAN ARRANGE SHIPMENTS AT CUSTOMER'S REQUEST AND ARE DONE AT THE CUSTOMER'S OWN RISK. CARRIER LIABILITIES ARE LIMITED AND DOCUMENTATION ON BOL WITH PICTURES OF PLANT MATERIAL IS REQUIRED. AIR CARGO IS RECOMMENDED WHEN AVAILABLE. LINER SOURCE APPRECIATES YOUR BUSINESS AND WILL ASSIST WITH ANY CLAIM PROCESSING.

# LINER SOURCE, INC.

TOLL FREE: 1-888-812-3020

LOCAL: 1-352-357-3500

FAX: 1-352-357-2619

ORDER PLANTS - SPRING IS HERE!

EMAIL: SALES@LINERSOURCE.COM

VISIT WWW.LINERSOURCE.COM

Your SOURCE for Quality Plants

## SEPTEMBER 2021 AVAILABILITY & PRICE LIST

SIZE:	2"	# PER TRAY	PRICE	4"/QT	PRICE	1 GAL	PRICE
<b>BULBINE</b>							
HALLMARK ORANGE	3" 12/21	30	0.75	---	---	✓	2.25 DL
YELLOW	3" 12/21	30	0.75	---	---	12/21	2.25 DL
<b>CRAPE MYRTLE</b>							
ARAPAHO --- (PINK)	✓	60	0.95	---	---	---	---
CATAWBA --- (PURPLE)	✓	60	0.65	---	---	---	---
DOUBLE FEATURE PPAF -- (RED)	8/22	60	1.75	---	---	---	---
DYNAMITE PP# 10296 -- (RED)	✓	60	1.75	---	---	---	---
HOPPI -- (ROSE PINK)	9/22	60	0.65	---	---	---	---
MUSKOGEE -- (LAVENDER)	✓	60	0.65	---	---	---	---
NATCHEZ -- (WHITE)	✓	50	0.65	---	---	---	---
PINK VELOUR PP#10319 -- (PINK)	3/22	60	1.75	---	---	---	---
RASPBERRY SUNDAE PP# 10297 -- (RED/PINK WITH WHITE LINING)	4/22	60	1.75	---	---	---	---
RED ROCKET PP# 11342 -- (RED)	✓	60	1.75	---	---	---	---
RHAPSODY IN PINK -- PP#16616 -- (PINK)	✓	60	1.75	---	---	---	---
TONTO --- (FUSCHIA)	✓	50	0.65	---	---	---	---
TUSCARORA -- (DARK PINK)	✓	60	0.65	---	---	---	---
TWILIGHT --- (LAVENDER)	✓	60	0.65	---	---	---	---
SIoux -- (LIGHT PINK)	✓	60	0.65	---	---	---	---
<b>CREEPING FIG</b>							
CREEPING FIG	✓	60	0.65	---	---	✓	2.50 DL
<b>CYPRESS</b>							
ARIZONA BLUE	3/22	60	2.50	QT 4/22	3.75	5/22	4.95 DL
BLUE ICE	10/21	60	2.50	QT ✓	3.75	✓	4.95 DL
ARIZONA BLUE	10/21	60	2.50	QT ✓	3.75	✓	4.95 DL
CAROLINA SAPPHIRE	10/21	60	2.50	QT ✓	3.75	✓	4.95 DL
ITALIAN	3/22	60	2.50	11/21	3.75	1/22	4.95 DL
LEYLAND	3/22	60	1.25	QT ✓	2.75	✓	3.95 DL
MURRAY	11/21	60	1.25	QT 4/22	2.75	4/22	3.95 DL
<b>DAYLILLY</b>							
AZTEC GOLD -- (GOLD)	3" TC ✓	30	1.75	4" TC ✓	2.25	3/22	2.95 DL
BLACK EYED STELLA -- (YELLOW, BROWN THROAT)	3" TC ✓	30	1.75	---	---	✓	2.95 DL
GRAPE RIPPLES -- (PURPLE)	---	---	---	---	---	3/22	2.95 DL
HAPPY RETURNS -- (YELLOW)	BR	500	0.75	3" ✓	1.75	3/22	2.95 DL
LITTLE BUSINESS -- (RED)	3" TC ✓	30	1.75	---	---	✓	2.95 DL
MING TOY -- (RED)	3" TC ✓	30	1.75	4" ✓	2.25	✓	2.95 DL
SILVAM DOUBLE CLASSIC -- (PEACH)	3" TC ✓	30	1.75	---	---	3/22	2.95 DL
STELLA D'ORO -- (YELLOW)	BR	500	0.65	3" ✓	1.75	3/22	2.95 DL
STRAWBERRY CANDY -- (PINK, YELLOW THROAT)	3" TC ✓	30	1.75	4" TC 3/22	2.25	3/22	2.95 DL
YANGTZE -- (YELLOW)	3" TC ✓	30	1.75	4" TC ✓	2.25	3/22	2.95 DL
<b>ELAEAGNUS</b>							
ELAEAGNUS PUNGENS 'SILVER THORN'	✓	60	0.65	---	---	✓	2.75 DL
<b>FERNS</b>							
FOXTAIL FERN	4/22	72	0.79	---	---	10/21	3.50 DL
SOUTHERN WOOD FERN	4/22	72	0.95	---	---	✓	3.25 DL
WESTERN QUEEN (KIMBERLY QUEEN)	1/22	72	0.95	---	---	---	---
BOSTON (VARIOUS VARIETIES)	12/21	72	0.95	---	---	---	---
AUTUMN FERN	1/22	72	0.95	---	---	---	---
KANGAROO PAW	1/22	72	0.95	---	---	---	---
LEMON BUTTON	10/21	72	0.95	---	---	---	---
MACHO	1/22	50	0.95	---	---	---	---
JAPANESE HOLLY	1/22	72	0.95	---	---	---	---
FLUFFY RUFFLES	✓	72	0.95	---	---	---	---
JAPANESE PAINTED LADY	11/21	72	0.95	---	---	---	---
OSTRICH	✓	72	0.95	---	---	---	---

LEGEND: ✓ = AVAILABLE NOW QT = QUART (4.5" POT) BR= BAREROOT TC=TISSUE CULTURE PROP

SIZE:	2"	# PER TRAY	PRICE	4"/QT	PRICE	1 GAL	PRICE
<b>GARDENIA</b>							
AUGUST BEAUTY	10/21	60	0.75	---	---	---	---
BELMONT	✓	60	0.65	---	---	---	---
RADICANS	✓	60	0.75	✓	2.25	✓	2.95 DL
VEITCHII	✓	60	0.65	---	---	---	---
<b>GRASSES</b>							
ADAGIO	12/21	40	0.69	QT 3/22	1.65	3/22	2.50 DL
DWARF FAKAHATCHEE	10/21	40	0.69	---	---	2/22	2.50 DL
MUHLI	10/21	40	0.69	QT ✓	1.65	✓	2.50 DL
PAMPASS GRASS	12/21	40	0.69	---	---	3/22	2.50 DL
RED FOUNTAIN	TC 9/21	60	0.69	3" TC ✓	1.10	✓	2.50 DL
RUSH BLUE ARROWS	✓	40	0.79	---	---	✓	3.25 DL
SAND CORD GRASS	12/21	40	0.69	---	---	✓	2.50 DL
WHITE FOUNTAIN	✓	60	0.59	---	---	✓	2.50 DL
<b>ILEX</b>							
CARISSA	✓	50	0.85	QT ✓	1.95	✓	3.75 DL
CHINA BOY	✓	60	0.69	---	---	✓	3.75 DL
CHINA GIRL	✓	60	0.69	3/22	1.95	10/21	3.75 DL
CONAF	5/22	60	0.89	---	---	✓	4.25 DL
CRENATA COMPACTA	✓	50	0.69	QT 3/22	1.95	3/22	3.75 DL
DWARF BURFORDI	1/22	40	0.69	QT 12/21	1.95	✓	3.75 DL
DWARF YAUPON SCHILLING	11/21 2PPP	72	0.89	✓	1.95	✓	3.75 DL
EAGLESTON	4/22	60	0.89	---	---	✓	4.25 DL
HELLERI	✓	60	0.69	✓	1.95	12/21	3.75 DL
HOOGENDOORN	✓	50	0.69	---	---	✓	3.75 DL
NEEDLEPOINT	3/22	60	0.69	QT ✓	1.95	✓	3.75 DL
NELLIE R STEVENS	3/22	60	0.69	QT 4/22	1.95	5/22	3.75 DL
SKY PENCIL	✓	60	0.79	QT ✓	1.95	✓	3.75 DL
SOFT TOUCH	3/22	50	0.69	QT ✓	1.95	✓	3.75 DL
STEEDS	✓	60	0.69	QT ✓	1.95	✓	3.75 DL
<b>JASMINE</b>							
CAROLINA STAKED	12/21	50	0.85	---	---	✓	3.50 DL
CONFEDERATE (UNSTAKED)	12/21	60	0.65	---	---	3/22	2.35 DL
CONFEDERATE (STAKED)	---	---	---	---	---	3/22	3.50 DL
DOWNY	2/22	60	0.59	---	---	✓	2.25 DL
MINIMA (ASIATIC)	✓ 3PPP	60	0.65	✓	1.50	✓	2.25 DL
NIGHT BLOOMING	12/21	60	0.59	---	---	---	---
STAR	2/22	60	0.59	---	---	5/22	2.25 DL
SUMMER SUNSET	✓ 3PPP	60	0.69	✓	1.75	✓	2.95 DL
TRI-COLOR	✓ 3PPP	60	0.69	---	---	✓	2.95 DL
VARIEGATED CONFEDERATE	✓	60	0.65	---	---	3/22	2.65 DL
VARIEGATED MINIMA	✓ 3PPP	60	0.69	12/21	1.75	1/22	2.95 DL
<b>LIGUSTRUM</b>							
HOWARDII	11/21 2PPP	40	0.65	QT 3/22	1.50	✓	2.35 DL
JACK FROST	✓ 2PPP	40	0.65	QT ✓	1.50	✓	2.35 DL
LUCIDUM WAX LEAF	11/21 2PPP	40	0.65	QT 3/22	1.50	10/21	2.35 DL
RECURVIFOLIA	✓ 1PPP	40	0.65	QT 12/21	1.50	✓	2.35 DL
SINENSE VARIEGATED	10/21 1PPP	60	0.65	QT 3/22	1.50	3/22	2.35 DL

LEGEND: ✓ = AVAILABLE NOW QT = QUART (4.5" POT) BR= BAREROOT TC=TISSUE CULTURE PROP

9/3/21

# LINER SOURCE, INC.

TOLL FREE: 1-888-812-3020  
 LOCAL: 1-352-357-3500  
 FAX: 1-352-357-2619

ORDER PLANTS - SPRING IS HERE!

EMAIL: SALES@LINERSOURCE.COM  
 VISIT WWW.LINERSOURCE.COM  
 Your SOURCE for Quality Plants

## SEPTEMBER 2021 AVAILABILITY & PRICE LIST

SIZE:	2"	# PER TRAY	PRICE	4"/QT	PRICE	I GAL	PRICE
<b>LIRIOPE</b>							
AZTEC	3" ✓	30	0.75	QT ✓	1.50	✓	2.50 DL
BR ✓ 0.24							
BIG BLUE	✓	40	0.65	QT ✓	1.65	✓	2.95 DL
BR ✓ 0.22							
BLACK MONDO - T/C	✓	72	1.65	---	---	4/22	7.50 DL
DWARF MONDO	✓	72	0.65	QT ✓	1.65	✓	2.50 DL
BR ✓ 0.24							
EMERALD GODDESS PP#15471	3" 10/21	30	1.19	---	---	✓	3.25 DL
BR ✓ 0.65							
EVERGREEN GIANT	3" ✓	30	0.75	---	---	---	---
BR ✓ 0.34							
MONDO	✓	40	0.65	QT ✓	1.65	✓	2.50 DL
BR ✓ 0.24							
SUPER BLUE	✓	40	0.75	QT ✓	1.50	✓	2.50 DL
BR ✓ 0.34							
VARIEGATED LIRIOPE - T/C	2" ✓	40	0.95	QT ✓	1.65	✓	2.95 DL
<b>LOROPETALUM</b>							
CAROLINA MIDNIGHT	✓	60	0.89	QT ✓	2.25	✓	3.50 DL
DARUMA COMPACT RUBY	3/22	60	1.10	QT 4/22	2.25	4/22	3.50 DL
PLUM DELIGHT	4/22	60	0.69	QT ✓	1.75	✓	2.95 DL
RED CHOCOLATE	---	---	---	---	---	✓	3.25 DL
RUBY	12/21	60	0.69	QT ✓	1.75	✓	2.95 DL
ZHUZHOU	3/22	60	0.69	---	---	---	---
<b>NANDINA</b>							
GULFSTREAM	T/C 10/21	60	1.55	---	---	4/22	4.95 DL
DOMESTICA	9/22	60	0.89	QT 9/22	1.95	4/22	3.25 DL
FIREPOWER	TC 12/21	60	1.25	QT 4/22	3.25	4/22	4.75 DL
<b>ORNAMENTAL PEANUT</b>							
ECO TURF	✓ 2PPP	40	0.75	---	---	✓	2.85 DL
GOLDEN GLORY	✓ 2PPP	40	0.65	---	---	✓	2.25 DL
<b>PITTIOSPORUM</b>							
GREEN COMPACT	3/22	60	0.65	QT 9/22	1.65	4/22	2.50 DL
VARIEGATED	3/22	60	0.65	QT ✓	1.65	4/22	2.50 DL
<b>PODOCARPUS</b>							
MACROPHYLLUS	✓ 3-5 PPP	40	0.65	QT ✓	1.65	✓	2.95 DL
PRINGLES	10/21 2PPP	40	0.75	QT ✓	2.25	1/22	3.50 DL
<b>RHAPHIOLEPIS</b>							
INDIAN HAWTHORN "ALBA"	3/22 1PPP	60	0.65	QT 4/22	1.65	3/22	2.75 DL
<b>ROSES</b>							
ROSE LOUIS PHILIPPE	3/22	60	0.69	---	---	✓	2.75 DL
<b>VIBURNUM</b>							
DENSA	11/21	60	0.75	---	---	✓	2.75 DL
MRS. SCHILLERS	11/21	60	0.75	QT ✓	1.65	✓	2.75 DL
ODORATISSIMUM	✓	60	0.65	QT 10/21	1.65	10/21	2.50 DL
SPRING BOUQUET	3/22	60	0.75	QT 6/22	1.65	✓	2.75 DL
SUSPENSUM	✓	40	0.65	---	---	✓	2.50 DL
WALTERS WHORLED CLASS	3/22	40	0.75	QT ✓	1.65	✓	2.75 DL
<b>TROPICALS</b>							
BIRD OF PARADISE ORANGE	6/22	60	0.99	---	---	---	---
BIRD OF PARADISE WHITE	6/22	60	0.99	---	---	---	---
BLUE DAZE	✓	40	0.55	---	---	12/21	3.25 DL
BLUE MY MIND *	---	---	---	---	---	✓	4.50 DL
CROTON MAMMEY, PETRA	✓, ✓	40	0.69	---	---	---	---
DURANTA GOLD MOUND	12/21	60	0.65	QT 3/22	1.65	✓	2.75 DL
FIRECRACKER RED	12/21	60	0.65	---	---	3/22	2.50 DL
<b>PRE-BONSAI</b>							
BLUE STAR JUNIPER	✓	60	1.35	✓	2.95	✓	4.95 DL
PROCUMBENS NANA	2" ✓	60	1.50	4" ✓	3.25	6" ✓	4.25 DL
PROCUMBENS NANA	3" ✓	32	2.35	5" ✓	4.25	6" STAKED ✓	5.50 DL
PROCUMBENS NANA	---	---	---	---	---	4"X6" 3/22	4.95
SAN JOSE JUNIPER	✓	60	0.79	---	---	✓	3.75 DL
SHIMPAKU JUNIPER	12/21	60	1.50	✓	3.25	✓	4.95 DL
SKYROCKET JUNIPER	✓	60	1.75	✓	3.50	✓	4.95 DL
GARDENIA RADICANS	12/21	60	0.75	✓	2.25	✓	2.95 DL
ILEX DWARF YAUPON SCHILLING	9/21	72	0.89	✓	1.95	✓	3.75 DL
ILEX SOFT TOUCH	3/22	50	0.69	QT 9/21	1.95	✓	3.75 DL
ILEX STEEDS	✓	60	0.69	QT ✓	1.95	✓	3.75 DL
DWARF MONDO	✓	40	0.65	QT ✓	1.65	✓	2.50 DL
SERISSA GREEN	---	---	---	---	---	✓	1.50
SERISSA VARIEGATED	12/21	60	0.59	✓	1.65	✓	2.75 DL
<b>TROPICALS CONTINUED</b>							
FIREBUSH FIREFLY	✓	60	0.59	✓	1.65	---	---
LANTANA DALLAS RED	✓	40	0.59	---	---	---	---
LANTANA NEW GOLD -- YELLOW	✓	40	0.59	---	---	✓	2.25 DL
LANTANA PURPLE	✓	40	0.59	---	---	✓	2.25 DL
MEXICAN PETUNIA PINK REGULAR	✓	60	0.49	---	---	✓	2.25 DL
MEXICAN PETUNIA PURPLE REGULAR	✓	60	0.49	---	---	✓	2.25 DL
OYSTER DWARF	3/22	30	0.75	---	---	✓	3.75 DL
OYSTER TRI COLOR	---	---	---	---	---	✓	3.75 DL
PHILODEN XANADU	TC ✓	60	0.89	---	---	3/21	3.95 DL
TEXAS SAGE TROPICAL SAGE	11/21	60	0.59	---	---	3/22	2.50 DL
TIBOUCHINA DWARF	✓	60	0.65	---	---	---	---
TRINETTE ARBORICOLA	3" 1/22	30	0.85	---	---	5/22	2.75 DL
<b>OTHER</b>							
ANISE FOREST GREEN	12/21	60	0.69	---	---	3/22	2.50 DL
BOTTLEBRUSH RED CLUSTER	1/22	60	0.65	QT 3/22	1.50	3/22	2.35 DL
COONTIE PALM (NEW ITEM!!)	✓	40	1.35	---	---	✓	5.25 DL
DIANELLA FLAXLILY	2" T/C 10/21	60	1.10	---	---	✓	3.25 DL
BR ✓ 0.49							
PODOCARPUS JAPANESE	✓	60	0.75	---	---	3/22	3.75 DL
BLUBERRY	12/21	60	0.75	3/22	1.65	✓	2.50 DL
FEIJOA PINEAPPLE GUAVA	12/21	60	0.75	3/22	1.65	✓	2.50 DL
NEW ZEALAND TEA	3/22	60	0.75	---	---	---	---
OSMANTHUS TEA OLIVE	1/22	60	0.79	QT 3/22	1.95	✓	3.25 DL
PHOTINIA RED TIP	12/21	60	0.75	---	---	10/21	2.95 DL
SERISSA VARIEGATED	12/21	60	0.59	✓	1.65	✓	2.75 DL
SOCIETY GARLIC	12/21	60	0.65	9/21	1.50	✓	2.35 DL
WAX MYRTLE	3/22	60	0.65	---	---	---	---
YUCCA COLORGUARD	✓	60	1.60	QT 3/22	3.95	---	---
YUCCA RED	3/22	40	0.65	---	---	✓	2.75 DL

LEGEND: ✓ = AVAILABLE NOW QT = QUART (4.5" POT) BR = BAREROOT TC=TISSUE CULTURE PROP

**TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPLY:**

1. TO OBTAIN DELIVERED PRICES, 4 BAYS OF A TRUCK MUST BE FILLED. 1000 - 1 GALLONS, 200 - 3 GALLONS OR 75 - 7 GALLONS FIT IN A BAY. MIX AND MATCH SIZES TO REACH DELIVERED PRICING MINIMUM.
2. MILES ARE CALCULATED USING FOB EUSTIS, FL 32736. THE DELIVERED PRICING IS CALCULATED BASED OFF OF MILES FROM FOB LOCATION. PRICING IS IN EACH COLUMN ACCORDINGLY.
3. ITEMS ON SALE OR TROPICALS, \$0.30 IS ADDED TO 1 GALLONS IF YOU MEET MINIMUMS FOR DELIVERED PRICING. PLEASE CALL FOR 15 GALLON DELIVERED PRICING INFORMATION.
4. DELIVERED PRICING DOES NOT APPLY TO DESTINATIONS GREATER THAN 1250 MILES IN THE CONTINENTAL USA. FREIGHT CHARGES APPLY TO ALL CANADIAN ORDERS.
5. LINER SOURCE, INC RESERVES THE RIGHT TO REFUSE ANY ORDER DUE TO AVAILABILITY AND DELIVERY DESTINATIONS.
6. A 5% PICK UP DISCOUNT OFF LIST PRICES ON 1 GALLON MATERIAL WILL ONLY APPLY TO PICKUP ORDERS, NO MINIMUMS. NO PICKUP DISCOUNTS ON PATENTED ITEMS OR ITEMS ON SALE.
7. NO PICKUP DISCOUNTS APPLY TO SALE ITEMS, CARRIER ARRANGED SHIPMENTS, AND LINER SOURCE, INC. ARRANGED SHIPMENTS.
8. PRICE LIST EFFECTIVE 9/1/2021 AND SUPERSEDES ALL PREVIOUS PRICE LISTS. ALL ORDERS SUBJECT TO LINER SOURCE, INC TERMS AND CONDITIONS. WHOLESALE TO THE TRADE ONLY.
9. FOR MORE INFO REFER TO OUR WEBSITE WWW.LINERSOURCE.COM OR EMAIL SALES@LINERSOURCE.COM. WE APPRECIATE YOUR BUSINESS.
9. LSI CAN ARRANGE SHIPMENTS AT CUSTOMER'S REQUEST AND ARE DONE AT THE CUSTOMER'S OWN RISK. CARRIER LIABILITIES ARE LIMITED AND DOCUMENTATION ON BOL WITH PICTURES OF PLANT MATERIAL IS REQUIRED. AIR CARGO IS RECOMMENDED WHEN AVAILABLE. LINER SOURCE APPRECIATES YOUR BUSINESS AND WILL ASSIST WITH ANY CLAIM PROCESSING.



# LINER SOURCE, INC.

## SEPTEMBER 2021 AVAILABILITY & PRICE LIST

### BRANDS AND PATENTED PLANTS



#### ENCORE® AZALEAS AND SOUTHERN LIVING

ENCORE® AZALEAS	SIZE	DATE AVAILABLE	PICK UP PRICE	SIZE	DATE AVAILABLE	PICK UP PRICE	ON SALE	SPECS ARE APPROXIMATE AND MAY NOT BE ACCURATE. PLEASE CALL TO OBTAIN CURRENT SPECS. SPECS:
ENCORE® AUTUMN AMETHYST™ --- PURPLE	1-GAL	3/22	7.95 DL	2-GAL	3/22	11.95	---	
ENCORE® AUTUMN BONFIRE™ --- RED	1-GAL	3/22	7.95 DL	2-GAL	3/22	11.95	---	
ENCORE® AUTUMN BRAVO™ --- RED	1-GAL	3/22	7.95 DL	2-GAL	3/22	11.95	---	
ENCORE® AUTUMN CARNATION™ --- RUFFLED PINK	1-GAL	3/22	7.95 DL	2-GAL	✓	11.95	---	
ENCORE® AUTUMN CARNIVAL™ --- PINK	1-GAL	9/21	7.95 DL	2-GAL	9/21	11.95	---	
ENCORE® AUTUMN CHIFFON™ --- BICOLOR PINK AND WHITE	1-GAL	3/22	7.95 DL	2-GAL	3/22	11.95	---	
ENCORE® AUTUMN CORAL™ --- PINK	1-GAL	3/22	7.95 DL	2-GAL	3/22	11.95	---	
ENCORE® AUTUMN EMBERS™ --- RED	1-GAL	✓	7.95 DL	2-GAL	✓	11.95	---	
ENCORE® AUTUMN EMPRESS™ --- PINK	1-GAL	3/22	7.95 DL	2-GAL	3/22	11.95	---	
ENCORE® AUTUMN FIRE™ --- RED	1-GAL	3/22	7.95 DL	2-GAL	3/22	11.95	---	
ENCORE® AUTUMN LILY™ --- WHITE AND RARE PURPLE STRIPE	1-GAL	3/22	7.95 DL	2-GAL	3/22	11.95	---	
ENCORE® AUTUMN MONARCH™ --- DOUBLE BLOOM CORAL	1-GAL	3/22	7.95 DL	2-GAL	3/22	11.95	---	
ENCORE® AUTUMN MOONLIGHT™ --- WHITE	1-GAL	3/22	7.95 DL	2-GAL	3/22	11.95	---	
ENCORE® AUTUMN PRINCESS™ --- LIGHT PINK	1-GAL	3/22	7.95 DL	2-GAL	✓	11.95	---	
ENCORE® AUTUMN ROUGE™ --- DOUBLE BLOOM PINK	1-GAL	3/22	7.95 DL	2-GAL	✓	11.95	---	
ENCORE® AUTUMN ROYALTY™ --- PINK	1-GAL	3/22	7.95 DL	2-GAL	3/22	11.95	---	
ENCORE® AUTUMN SANGRIA™ --- PURPLE	1-GAL	✓	7.95 DL	2-GAL	✓	11.95	---	
ENCORE® AUTUMN SUNBURST™ --- PINK AND CORAL	1-GAL	3/22	7.95 DL	2-GAL	3/22	11.95	---	
ENCORE® AUTUMN SUNDANCE™ --- HOT PINK	1-GAL	✓	7.95 DL	2-GAL	3/22	11.95	---	
ENCORE® AUTUMN TWIST™ --- WHITE AND PINK	1-GAL	✓	7.95 DL	2-GAL	✓	11.95	---	
<b>ENDLESS SUMMER® HYDRANGEAS</b>								
ENDLESS SUMMER® SUMMER CRUSH® HYDRANGEA	1GAL	---	---	2-GAL	3/22	13.95	---	
ENDLESS SUMMER® HYDRANGEAS BLOOM STRUCK® 'PPIIHM-II' PP25,566	1-GAL	---	---	2-GAL	3/22	13.95	---	
<b>SOUTHERN LIVING</b>								
SOUTHERN LIVING CRAPE MYRTLE DELTA JAZZ	---	---	---	2-GAL	✓	12.95	---	BLOOM
SOUTHERN LIVING CRAPE MYRTLE DELTA ECLIPSE	---	---	---	2-GAL	✓	12.95	---	BLOOM
SOUTHERN LIVING COLOR GUARD YUCCA	1-GAL	---	---	2-GAL	✓	11.95	---	
SOUTHERN LIVING GARDENIA JUBILATION™	1-GAL	9/21	6.95 DL	2-GAL	✓	11.95	---	NEW ITEM!
SOUTHERN LIVING LOROPETALUM PURPLE DAYDREAM™	1-GAL	---	---	2-GAL	✓	12.95	---	
SOUTHERN LIVING LOROPETALUM PURPLE DIAMOND™	1-GAL	---	---	2-GAL	✓	12.95	---	
SOUTHERN LIVING LOROPETALUM RED DIAMOND™	1-GAL	11/21	7.95 DL	2-GAL	11/21	12.95	---	
SOUTHERN LIVING SUNSHINE™ LIGUSTRUM PP20379	1-GAL	11/21	7.95 DL	2-GAL	11/21	11.95	---	
SOUTHERN LIVING SUNSHINE™ LIGUSTRUM PP20379	---	---	---	7-GAL	✓	29.95	---	NEW ITEM!
SOUTHERN LIVING VARIEGATED TWIST OF PINK™ OLEANDER	---	---	---	2-GAL	✓	11.95	---	
<b>STAR ROSES AND PLANTS</b>								
STAR ROSES	SIZE	DATE AVAILABLE	PICK UP PRICE	SIZE	DATE AVAILABLE	PICK UP PRICE	ON SALE	SPECS ARE APPROXIMATE AND MAY NOT BE ACCURATE. PLEASE CALL TO OBTAIN CURRENT SPECS. SPECS:
DRIFT® ROSE APRICOT	1-GAL	9/21	8.25	2-GAL	✓	11.95	---	
DRIFT® ROSE RED	1-GAL	✓	8.25	2-GAL	✓	11.95	---	
DRIFT® ROSE PINK	1-GAL	✓	8.25	2-GAL	✓	11.95	---	
DRIFT® ROSE CORAL	1-GAL	✓	8.25	2-GAL	✓	11.95	10/21	
DRIFT® ROSE WHITE	1-GAL	10/21	8.25	2-GAL	3/22	11.95	10/21	
DRIFT® ROSE PEACH	1-GAL	✓	8.25	2-GAL	3/22	11.95	10/21	
DRIFT® ROSE SWEET	1-GAL	3/22	8.25	2-GAL	✓	11.95	10/21	
DRIFT® ROSE POPCORN	1-GAL	3/22	8.25	2-GAL	✓	11.95	10/21	
DRIFT® ROSE LEMON	1-GAL	✓	8.25	2-GAL	✓	11.95	---	
KNOCK OUT® ROSE SINGLE RED	1-GAL	✓	8.25	2-GAL	11/21	11.95	10/21	
KNOCK OUT® PINK ROSE SINGLE PINK	1-GAL	3/22	8.25	2-GAL	✓	11.95	10/21	
KNOCK OUT® ROSE DOUBLE RED	1-GAL	3/23	8.25	2-GAL	✓	11.95	---	
KNOCK OUT® ROSE DOUBLE PINK	1-GAL	✓	8.25	2-GAL	10/21	11.95	10/21	
KNOCK OUT® ROSE CORAL	1-GAL	✓	8.25	3-GAL	3/22	11.95	10/21	
ROSA 'MEIRADENA' PP26790 / ICECAP®	1-GAL	✓	8.25	2-GAL	3/22	11.95	10/21	
<b>STAR PLANTS</b>								
BLOOMABLES® CRANRAZZ™ BUTTERFLY BUSH	1-GAL	3/22	4.50	3-GAL	3/22	7.50	---	FUSCHIA BLOOM
FLUTTERBY PETITE® BLUE HEAVEN BUTTERFLY BUSH	1-GAL	3/22	4.50	3-GAL	3/22	7.50	---	BLUE BLOOM
FLUTTERBY PETITE® TUTTI FRUITI PINK BUTTERFLY BUSH	1-GAL	3/22	4.50	3-GAL	3/22	7.50	---	PINK BLOOM
GARDENIA BUTTONS PPAF	1-GAL	✓	4.50	2-GAL	✓	7.95	---	FRAGRANT;
LOROPETALUM CERISE CHARM				2-GAL	12/21	10.95	---	

1. TO OBTAIN DELIVERED PRICES, 4 BAYS OF A TRUCK MUST BE FILLED. 1000 - 1 GALLONS, 200 - 3 GALLONS OR 75 - 7 GALLONS FIT IN A BAY. MIX AND MATCH SIZES TO REACH DELIVERED PRICING MINIMUM.  
 2. MILES ARE CALCULATED USING FOB EUSTIS, FL 32736. THE DELIVERED PRICING IS CALCULATED BASED OFF OF MILES FROM FOB LOCATION. PRICING IS IN EACH COLUMN ACCORDINGLY.  
 3. DELIVERED PRICING DOES NOT APPLY TO DESTINATIONS GREATER THAN 1250 MILES IN THE CONTINENTAL USA. FREIGHT CHARGES APPLY TO ALL CANADIAN ORDERS.  
 4. LINER SOURCE, INC. CAN ARRANGE SHIPMENTS AT CUSTOMER'S REQUEST AND ARE AT THE CUSTOMER'S OWN RISK. SHIPMENTS THAT ARE ARRANGED BY LINER SOURCE, INC. THE CUSTOMER IS REQUIRED TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION ON BOL WITH PICTURES OF PLANT MATERIAL. AIR CARGO IS RECOMMENDED WHEN AVAILABLE.  
 5. SPECS ARE APPROXIMATE AND MAY NOT BE ACCURATE. PLEASE CALL TO OBTAIN CURRENT SPECS.  
 6. PRICELIST AND AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PICK UP DISCOUNT DOES NOT APPLY TO BRANDED ITEMS. WHOLESALE TO THE TRADE ONLY.



# LINER SOURCE, INC.

Toll Free: 1-888-812-3020 | Local: 1-352-357-3500 | Fax: 1-352-357-2619 | Email: sales@linersource.com | www.linersource.com | Your SOURCE for Quality Plants

SEPTEMBER 2021: 2, 3 & 7 GALLON AVAILABILITY - GET IN STOCK WITH QUALITY PLANTS!

VARIETY	SIZE	DELIVERED PRICE (DL)	DELIVERED PRICE (DL)	DELIVERED PRICE (DL)	DELIVERED PRICE (DL)	DELIVERED PRICE (DL)	PICK UP PRICE	SALE PRICE	DATE AVAILABLE	SPECS ARE APPROXIMATE AND MAY NOT BE ACCURATE. PLEASE CALL TO OBTAIN CURRENT SPECS. SPECS:
		1000-1250 MILES <sup>2,3</sup> 4 BAY MINIMUM <sup>1</sup>	751-999 MILES <sup>2,3</sup> 4 BAY MINIMUM <sup>1</sup>	501-750 MILES <sup>2,3</sup> 4 BAY MINIMUM <sup>1</sup>	250-500 MILES <sup>2,3</sup> 4 BAY MINIMUM <sup>1</sup>	0-249 MILES <sup>2,3</sup> 4 BAY MINIMUM <sup>1</sup>				
<b>JUNIPER</b>										
ANDORRA COMPACTA	3-GAL	9.25	9.00	8.75	8.50	8.00	7.50	---	NOW	14" T X 18" W
BAR HARBOR	3-GAL	9.25	9.00	8.75	8.50	8.00	7.50	---	NOW	12" W
BLUE PACIFIC	3-GAL	10.25	10.00	9.75	9.50	9.00	8.50	---	NOW	8" T X 15" W
BLUE POINT	3-GAL	10.70	10.45	10.20	9.95	9.45	8.95	---	NOW	27" T X 12" W
BLUE POINT	5-GAL	26.95	25.95	24.95	23.95	22.95	21.95	---	NOW	36" T X 12" W
BLUE POINT	7-GAL	32.95	31.95	30.95	29.95	28.95	27.95	---	NOW	42" T X 20" W
BLUE RUG	3-GAL	9.25	9.00	8.75	8.50	8.00	7.50	---	NOW	
BRODIE	3-GAL	10.70	10.45	10.20	9.95	9.45	8.95	---	3/22	
GOLD LACE	3-GAL	9.70	9.45	9.20	8.95	8.45	7.95	---	NOW	12" T X 15" W
GOLD STAR	3-GAL	9.25	9.00	8.75	8.50	8.00	7.50	---	NOW	15" T X 20" W
GREEN SARGENT	3-GAL	9.25	9.00	8.75	8.50	8.00	7.50	---	NOW	14" T X 14" W
GREY OWL	3-GAL	10.25	10.00	9.75	9.50	9.00	8.50	---	NOW	11" T X 16" W
HETZI COLUMNAR	3-GAL	10.70	10.45	10.20	9.95	9.45	8.95	---	NOW	18" T X 12" W
HETZI COLUMNAR	5-GAL	26.20	25.95	24.95	23.95	22.95	21.95	---	NOW	24" T X 12" W
KETLERRI	3-GAL	10.70	10.45	10.20	9.95	9.45	8.95	---	10/21	36" T X 15" W
MONNA SIERRA SPREADER	2-GAL	8.70	8.45	8.20	7.95	7.45	6.95	---	NOW	13" T X 16" W
NICKS COMPACTA	3-GAL	9.25	9.00	8.75	8.50	8.00	7.50	---	NOW	14" T X 15" W
PARSONI	3-GAL	9.25	9.00	8.75	8.50	8.00	7.50	---	NOW	14" T X 15" W
PROCUMBENS NANA	3-GAL	9.70	9.45	9.20	8.95	8.45	7.95	---	NOW	17" SPREAD
ROBUSTA GREEN	3-GAL	10.70	10.45	10.20	9.95	9.45	8.95	---	NOW	30" T X 14" W
SAYBROOK GOLD	3-GAL	10.70	10.45	10.20	9.95	9.45	8.95	---	NOW	15" T X 15" W
SEAGREEN	3-GAL	10.25	10.00	9.75	9.50	9.00	8.50	---	NOW	12-14" T X 12" W
SEASPRAY	3-GAL	9.25	9.00	8.75	8.50	8.00	7.50	---	NOW	16" T X 16" W, FULL
SPARTAN	3-GAL	10.70	10.45	10.20	9.95	9.45	8.95	---	4/22	24" T X 12" W
TORULOSA	3-GAL	10.70	10.45	10.20	9.95	9.45	8.95	---	5/22	
TORULOSA	5-GAL	26.20	25.95	24.95	23.95	22.95	21.95	---	NOW	32" T X 15" W
<b>ABELIA</b>										
EDWARD GOUCHER	3-GAL	8.25	8.00	7.75	7.50	7.00	6.50	---	3/22	
FRANCIS MASON	3-GAL	8.25	8.00	7.75	7.50	7.00	6.50	---	NOW	12" T X 14" W
ROSE CREEK -- (WHITE)	3-GAL	8.25	8.00	7.75	7.50	7.00	6.50	---	NOW	16" T X 16" W
<b>AGAPANTHUS</b>										
AFRICANS BLUE	3-GAL	8.70	8.45	8.20	7.95	7.45	6.95	---	3/22	
ICE ANGEL	2-GAL	11.70	11.45	11.20	10.95	10.45	9.95	---	3/22	
SUGAR PLUM	2-GAL	11.70	11.45	11.20	10.95	10.45	11.95	---	NOW	
GETTY WHITE	3-GAL	8.70	8.45	8.20	7.95	7.45	6.95	---	3/22	13" T X 13" W, BLOOM
<b>ARBORVITAE</b>										
BERKMAN GOLD	3-GAL	10.25	10.00	9.75	9.50	9.00	8.50	---	NOW	28" T X 12" W
BERKMAN GOLD	5-GAL	26.95	25.95	24.95	23.95	22.95	21.95	---	NOW	32" T X 14" W
BLUE CONE	3-GAL	10.25	10.00	9.75	9.50	9.00	8.50	---	NOW	29" T X 12" W
GREEN GIANT	3-GAL	10.70	10.45	10.20	9.95	9.45	8.95	---	8/22	
GREEN GIANT	5-GAL	26.95	25.95	24.95	23.95	22.95	21.95	---	NOW	36" T X 14" W
LITTLE GIANT	3-GAL	10.25	10.00	9.75	9.50	9.00	8.50	---	NOW	
<b>AZALEA (SOUTHERN INDICAS)</b>										
CORNADO RED --- (RED)	7-GAL	29.95	28.95	27.95	26.95	25.95	24.95	---	3/22	
DOGWOOD --- (PINK/WHITE)	3-GAL	8.70	8.45	8.20	7.95	7.45	6.95	---	NOW	15" T X 17" W
DUC DE ROHAN --- (PINK)	3-GAL	8.70	8.45	8.20	7.95	7.45	6.95	---	NOW	15" T X 15" W
DUCHESS OF CYPRESS --- (PINK)	3-GAL	8.70	8.45	8.20	7.95	7.45	6.95	---	NOW	15" T X 15" W
FASHION --- (SALMON)	3-GAL	8.70	8.45	8.20	7.95	7.45	6.95	---	NOW	16" T X 16" W
FASHION --- (SALMON)	7-GAL	29.95	28.95	27.95	26.95	25.95	24.95	---	NOW	28" T X 28" W
GEORGE TABOR (WHITE W/PINK THROAT)	3-GAL	8.70	8.45	8.20	7.95	7.45	6.95	---	NOW	16" T X 15" W
GG GERBING --- (WHITE)	3-GAL	8.70	8.45	8.20	7.95	7.45	6.95	---	NOW	16" T X 16" W
PINK RUFFLE --- (PINK)	3-GAL	8.70	8.45	8.20	7.95	7.45	6.95	---	3/22	
PURPLE FORMOSA --- (PURPLE)	3-GAL	8.70	8.45	8.20	7.95	7.45	6.95	---	NOW	16" T X 15-16" W
PURPLE FORMOSA --- (PURPLE)	7-GAL	29.95	28.95	27.95	26.95	25.95	24.95	---	NOW	28" T X 28" W
RED FORMOSA --- (RED)	3-GAL	8.70	8.45	8.20	7.95	7.45	6.95	---	NOW	16" T X 16" W
RED RUFFLE --- (RED)	3-GAL	8.70	8.45	8.20	7.95	7.45	6.95	---	NOW	15" T X 15" W
SOUTHERN CHARM --- (PINK)	3-GAL	8.70	8.45	8.20	7.95	7.45	6.95	---	NOW	28" T X 28" W
VIVID --- (RED)	3-GAL	8.70	8.45	8.20	7.95	7.45	6.95	---	NOW	16" T X 16" W
<b>BOXWOOD</b>										
JAPANESE	3-GAL	8.70	8.45	8.20	7.95	7.45	6.95	---	NOW	15" T X 12" W
JAPANESE	7-GAL	31.95	30.95	29.95	28.95	27.95	26.95	---	OUT	
WINTERGREEN	3-GAL	9.70	9.45	9.20	8.95	8.45	7.95	---	NOW	13" T X 14" W
<b>BUDDLEA</b>										
BLACK KNIGHT	3-GAL	8.20	7.95	7.70	7.45	6.95	6.45	---	NOW	24" T X 16" W
NANHO BLUE	3-GAL	8.20	7.95	7.70	7.45	6.95	6.45	---	NOW	20" T X 20" W
<b>CAMELLIAS</b>										
(J) = JAPONICA (S) = SASANQUA										
CAMELLIA (ASSORTED)	7-GAL	48.95	47.95	46.95	45.95	44.95	43.95	---	NOW	CALL FOR VARIETIES AVAILABLE
(S) - COTTON CANDY --- (LIGHT PINK)	3-GAL	15.70	15.45	15.20	14.95	14.45	13.95	---	10/21	
(S) - KANJIRO --- (PINK)	3-GAL	15.70	15.45	15.20	14.95	14.45	13.95	---	NOW	21" T X 13" W
(J) - KRAEMER SUPREME	3-GAL	15.70	15.45	15.20	14.95	14.45	13.95	---	NOW	21" T X 13" W
(J) - LAURA WALKER --- (VARIEGATED LEAF, RE	3-GAL	15.70	15.45	15.20	14.95	14.45	13.95	---	NOW	21" T X 13" W
(J) - MARIE BRACEY --- (PINK)	3-GAL	15.70	15.45	15.20	14.95	14.45	13.95	---	10/21	
(S) - MINE-NO-YUKI --- (WHITE)	3-GAL	15.70	15.45	15.20	14.95	14.45	13.95	---	NOW	15" T X 15" W
(J) - MORNING GLOW --- (WHITE)	3-GAL	15.70	15.45	15.20	14.95	14.45	13.95	---	10/21	21" T X 13" W
(J) - PROFESSOR SARGENT --- (RED)	3-GAL	15.70	15.45	15.20	14.95	14.45	13.95	---	NOW	21" T X 13" W
(J) - REBEL YELL --- (WHITE & PINK STRIPE)	3-GAL	15.70	15.45	15.20	14.95	14.45	13.95	---	NOW	21" T X 13" W
(J) - ROSEA PLENA --- (PINK)	3-GAL	15.70	15.45	15.20	14.95	14.45	13.95	---	10/21	
(S) - SHI-SHI --- (PINK)	3-GAL	15.70	15.45	15.20	14.95	14.45	13.95	---	NOW	13" T X 13" W
(S) - SPARKLING BURGUNDY --- (PINK)	3-GAL	15.70	15.45	15.20	14.95	14.45	13.95	---	10/21	
(S) - STEPHANIE GOLDEN --- (PINK)	3-GAL	15.70	15.45	15.20	14.95	14.45	13.95	---	10/21	
(S) - YULETIDE --- (RED)	3-GAL	15.70	15.45	15.20	14.95	14.45	13.95	---	10/21	

**TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPLY:**

- TO OBTAIN DELIVERED PRICES, 4 BAYS OF A TRUCK MUST BE FILLED. 1000 - 1 GALLONS, 200 - 3 GALLONS OR 75 - 7 GALLONS FIT IN A BAY. MIX AND MATCH SIZES TO REACH DELIVERED PRICING MINIMUM.
- MILES ARE CALCULATED USING FOB EUSTIS, FL 32736. THE DELIVERED PRICING IS CALCULATED BASED OFF OF MILES FROM FOB LOCATION. PRICING IS IN EACH COLUMN ACCORDINGLY.
- DELIVERED PRICING DOES NOT APPLY TO DESTINATIONS GREATER THAN 1250 MILES IN THE CONTINENTAL USA. FREIGHT CHARGES APPLY TO ALL CANADIAN/NON-DOMESTIC TO USA ORDERS.
- LINER SOURCE, INC. CAN ARRANGE SHIPMENTS AT CUSTOMER'S REQUEST AND ARE AT THE CUSTOMER'S OWN RISK. SHIPMENTS THAT ARE ARRANGED BY LINER SOURCE, INC. THE CUSTOMER IS REQUIRED TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION ON BOL WITH PICTURES OF PLANT MATERIAL. AIR CARGO IS RECOMMENDED WHEN AVAILABLE.
- SPECS ARE APPROXIMATE AND MAY NOT BE ACCURATE. PLEASE CALL TO OBTAIN CURRENT SPECS. PRICING AND AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. WHOLESALE TO THE TRADE ONLY

# LINER SOURCE, INC.

Toll Free: 1-888-812-3020 | Local: 1-352-357-3500 | Fax: 1-352-357-2619 | Email: sales@linersource.com | www.linersource.com | Your SOURCE for Quality Plants

SEPTEMBER 2021: 2, 3 & 7 GALLON AVAILABILITY - GET IN STOCK WITH QUALITY PLANTS!

VARIETY	SIZE	DELIVERED PRICE (DL) 1000-1250 MILES <sup>2,3</sup> 4 BAY MINIMUM <sup>1</sup>	DELIVERED PRICE (DL) 751-999 MILES <sup>2,3</sup> 4 BAY MINIMUM <sup>1</sup>	DELIVERED PRICE (DL) 501-750 MILES <sup>2,3</sup> 4 BAY MINIMUM <sup>1</sup>	DELIVERED PRICE (DL) 250-500 MILES <sup>2,3</sup> 4 BAY MINIMUM <sup>1</sup>	DELIVERED PRICE (DL) 0-249 MILES <sup>2,3</sup> 4 BAY MINIMUM <sup>1</sup>	PICK UP PRICE	SALE PRICE	DATE AVAILABLE	SPECS ARE APPROXIMATE AND MAY NOT BE ACCURATE. PLEASE CALL TO OBTAIN CURRENT SPECS. SPECS:
<b>CRAPE MYRTLES</b>										
ARAPAHO --- (LIGHT PINK)	3-GAL	8.70	8.45	8.20	7.95	7.45	6.95	---	NOW	BLOOM
CATAWBA --- (PURPLE)	3-GAL	8.70	8.45	8.20	7.95	7.45	6.95	---	NOW	
DOUBLE FEATURE PPAF -- (RED)	3-GAL	10.70	10.45	10.20	9.95	9.45	9.95	---	NOW	25" T X 17" W, BLOOM
DYNAMITE PP# 10296 -- (RED)	3-GAL	11.70	11.45	11.20	10.95	10.45	9.95	---	NOW	
HOPI -- (ROSE PINK)	3-GAL	8.70	8.45	8.20	7.95	7.45	6.95	---	9/21	BLOOM
MUSKOGEE -- (LAVENDER)	3-GAL	8.70	8.45	8.20	7.95	7.45	6.95	---	NOW	
NATCHEZ -- (WHITE)	3-GAL	8.70	8.45	8.20	7.95	7.45	6.95	---	NOW	
PEPPERMINT -- (PINK/WHITE)	3-GAL	8.70	8.45	8.20	7.95	7.45	6.95	---	NOW	BLOOM
PINK VELOUR PP#10319 -- (PINK)	3-GAL	8.70	8.45	8.20	7.95	7.45	6.95	---	9/21	
RASPBERRY SUNDAY PP#10297 -- (RED, WH)	3-GAL	11.70	11.45	11.20	10.95	10.45	9.95	---	9/21	
RED ROCKET PP#11342 -- (RED)	3-GAL	11.70	11.45	11.20	10.95	10.45	9.95	---	NOW	
RHAPSODY IN PINK PP# 16616 -- (PINK)	3-GAL	8.70	8.45	8.20	7.95	7.45	6.95	---	NOW	25" T X 17" W
SIOUX -- (LIGHT PINK)	3-GAL	8.70	8.45	8.20	7.95	7.45	6.95	---	NOW	
TONTO -- (FUSCHIA)	3-GAL	8.70	8.45	8.20	7.95	7.45	6.95	---	NOW	BLOOM
TUSCARORA -- (DARK PINK)	3-GAL	8.70	8.45	8.20	7.95	7.45	6.95	---	9/21	
TWILIGHT -- (PURPLE)	3-GAL	8.70	8.45	8.20	7.95	7.45	6.95	---	5/22	
ASSORTED	7-GAL	37.95	36.95	35.95	34.95	33.95	32.95	---	NOW	MULTICANED 5' T X 3' W
CRAPE MYRTLE (ASSORTED) -- (PINK, WHITE)	15-GAL	---	---	---	---	---	54.95	---	NOW	MULTICANED 5' T X 3' W
<b>CYPRESS</b>										
ARIZONA BLUE ICE	3-GAL	10.70	10.45	10.20	9.95	9.45	8.95	---	3/22	
ARIZONA CAROLINA SAPPHIRE	3-GAL	10.70	10.45	10.20	9.95	9.45	8.95	---	NOW	29" T X 12" W
ITALIAN	3-GAL	10.70	10.45	10.20	9.95	9.45	8.95	---	NOW	30" T X 9" W
ITALIAN	5-GAL	26.95	25.95	24.95	23.95	22.95	21.95	---	NOW	40" T X 12" W
LEYLAND	3-GAL	10.70	10.45	10.20	9.95	9.45	8.95	---	11/21	
MURRAY	3-GAL	10.70	10.45	10.20	9.95	9.45	8.95	---	NOW	36" T X 13" W
<b>EDIBLES! - NEW!</b>										
AVOCADO - MANY VARIETIES	5-GAL	48.95	47.95	46.95	45.95	44.95	43.95	---	NOW	CALL FOR VARIETIES AVAILABLE
GUAVA (WHITE)	3-GAL	17.70	17.45	17.20	16.95	16.45	15.95	---	NOW	
PAPAYA, MUSA(BANANA)	3-GAL	17.70	17.45	17.20	16.95	16.45	15.95	---	NOW	CALL FOR VARIETIES AVAILABLE
RASPBERRIES, BLACKBERRIES, GRAPES	3-GAL	16.70	16.45	16.20	15.95	15.45	14.95	---	10/21	CALL FOR VARIETIES AVAILABLE
BLUEBERRIES, FIGS, DRAGON FRUIT	3-GAL	15.70	15.45	15.20	14.95	14.45	13.95	---	10/21	CALL FOR VARIETIES AVAILABLE
<b>FERNS</b>										
FOXTAIL	3-GAL	9.70	9.45	9.20	8.95	8.45	7.95	---	9/21	
<b>GARDENIA</b>										
BELMONT	3-GAL	8.25	8.00	7.75	7.50	7.00	6.50	---	NOW	
VEITCHII	3-GAL	8.25	8.00	7.75	7.50	7.00	6.50	---	11/21	
<b>GRASSES</b>										
CROWN	3-GAL	8.70	8.45	8.20	7.95	7.45	6.95	---	NOW	18" FULL
FAKAHATCHEE DWARF	3-GAL	8.25	8.00	7.75	7.50	7.00	6.50	---	NOW	27" FULL
MISCANTHUS ADAGIO	3-GAL	8.25	8.00	7.75	7.50	7.00	6.50	---	NOW	17" FULL
MUHLY	3-GAL	8.25	8.00	7.75	7.50	7.00	6.50	---	NOW	22" FULL
PAMPASS	3-GAL	8.25	8.00	7.75	7.50	7.00	6.50	---	11/21	
PENNISETUM RED FOUNTAIN	3-GAL	8.25	8.00	7.75	7.50	7.00	6.50	---	NOW	17" FULL
PENNISETUM WHITE FOUNTAIN	3-GAL	8.25	8.00	7.75	7.50	7.00	6.50	---	NOW	17" FULL
RUSH GRASS / BLUE ARROW	3-GAL	8.70	8.45	8.20	7.95	7.45	6.95	---	4/22	
SAND CORD	3-GAL	8.25	8.00	7.75	7.50	7.00	6.50	---	NOW	30" FULL
<b>ILEX</b>										
CARISSA	3-GAL	9.70	9.45	9.20	8.95	8.45	7.95	---	NOW	14" T X 17" W
COMPACTA	3-GAL	9.70	9.45	9.20	8.95	8.45	7.95	---	NOW	14" T X 14" W
CONAF	3-GAL	12.70	12.45	12.20	11.95	11.45	10.95	---	NOW	35" T X 16" W
DWARF BURFORDI	3-GAL	8.25	8.00	7.75	7.50	7.00	6.50	---	NOW	18" T X 16" W
DWARF YAUPON SCHILLING	3-GAL	8.25	8.00	7.75	7.50	7.00	6.50	---	NOW	11" T X 13" W
DWARF YAUPON SCHILLING	7-GAL	24.95	23.95	22.95	21.95	20.95	19.95	---	NOW	15" T X 19-21" W; VERY NICE
NEEDLE POINT	3-GAL	8.25	8.00	7.75	7.50	7.00	6.50	---	NOW	18" T X 16" W
NELLIE R STEVENS	3-GAL	9.70	9.45	9.20	8.95	8.45	7.95	---	NOW	25" T X 17" W
SKYPENCIL	3-GAL	10.70	10.45	10.20	9.95	9.45	8.95	---	NOW	24" T X 8" W
SKYPENCIL	5-GAL	26.95	25.95	24.95	23.95	22.95	21.95	---	NOW	27" T X 10" W
SKYPENCIL	7-GAL	37.95	36.95	35.95	34.95	33.95	32.95	---	NOW	36" T X 11" W
SOFT TOUCH	3-GAL	10.70	10.45	10.20	9.95	9.45	8.95	---	NOW	10" T X 16" W
<b>JASMINE</b>										
CONFEDERATE	3-GAL	10.25	10.00	9.75	9.50	9.00	8.50	---	NOW	TRELLIS
DOWNY	3-GAL	7.70	7.45	7.20	6.95	6.45	5.95	---	NOW	19" T X 19" W
NIGHT BLOOMING	3-GAL	7.70	7.45	7.20	6.95	6.45	5.95	---	NOW	25" T X 14" W
STAR	3-GAL	7.70	7.45	7.20	6.95	6.45	5.95	4.76	NOW	24" T X 20" W
VARIEGATED CONFEDERATE	3-GAL	10.25	10.00	9.75	9.50	9.00	8.50	---	NOW	26" T X 17" W
<b>LIGUSTRUM</b>										
HOWARDI	3-GAL	8.25	8.00	7.75	7.50	7.00	6.50	---	NOW	18" T X 17" W
JACK FROST	3-GAL	8.25	8.00	7.75	7.50	7.00	6.50	---	NOW	20" T X 13" W
LUCIDUM - WAXLEAF	3-GAL	8.25	8.00	7.75	7.50	7.00	6.50	---	NOW	23" T X 18" W
RECURVIFOLIA	3-GAL	8.25	8.00	7.75	7.50	7.00	6.50	---	3/22	
SINENSE - VARIEGATED	3-GAL	8.25	8.00	7.75	7.50	7.00	6.50	---	NOW	20" T X 20" W
<b>LOROPETALUM</b>										
DARUMA DWARF RUBY	3-GAL	8.70	8.45	8.20	7.95	7.45	6.95	---	NOW	12" T X 14" W
PLUM DELIGHT	3-GAL	8.70	8.45	8.20	7.95	7.45	6.95	---	NOW	15" T X 15" W
RUBY	3-GAL	8.70	8.45	8.20	7.95	7.45	6.95	---	NOW	15" T X 15" W
RED CHOCOLATE	3-GAL	9.25	9.00	8.75	8.50	8.00	7.50	---	NOW	15" T X 15" W
<b>NANDINA</b>										
DOMESTICA	3-GAL	8.70	8.45	8.20	7.95	7.45	6.95	---	NOW	23" T X 17" W
DOMESTICA	7-GAL	32.95	31.95	30.95	29.95	28.95	27.95	---	NOW	36" T X 19" W
FIRE POWER	3-GAL	9.70	9.45	9.20	8.95	8.45	7.95	---	NOW	10" T X 14" W

NATIONWIDE DELIVERY AVAILABLE! QUANTITIES ARE LIMITED, PLACE YOUR ORDER TODAY!



# LINER SOURCE, INC.

Toll Free: 1-888-812-3020 | Local: 1-352-357-3500 | Fax: 1-352-357-2619 | Email: sales@linersource.com | www.linersource.com | Your SOURCE for Quality Plants

## SEPTEMBER 2021: 2, 3 & 7 GALLON AVAILABILITY - GET IN STOCK WITH QUALITY PLANTS!

VARIETY	SIZE	DELIVERED PRICE (DL) 1000-1250 MILES <sup>1,2,3</sup> 4 BAY MINIMUM <sup>1</sup>	DELIVERED PRICE (DL) 751-999 MILES <sup>1,3</sup> 4 BAY MINIMUM <sup>1</sup>	DELIVERED PRICE (DL) 501-750 MILES <sup>1,3</sup> 4 BAY MINIMUM <sup>1</sup>	DELIVERED PRICE (DL) 250-500 MILES <sup>1,3</sup> 4 BAY MINIMUM <sup>1</sup>	DELIVERED PRICE (DL) 0-249 MILES <sup>1,3</sup> 4 BAY MINIMUM <sup>1</sup>	PICK UP PRICE	SALE PRICE	DATE AVAILABLE	SPECS ARE APPROXIMATE AND MAY NOT BE ACCURATE. PLEASE CALL TO OBTAIN CURRENT SPECS.
<b>PITTOSPORUM</b>										
GREEN	3-GAL	8.70	8.45	8.20	7.95	7.45	6.95	---	NOW	15" T X 16" W
VARIEGATED	3-GAL	8.25	8.00	7.75	7.50	7.00	6.50	---	NOW	20" T X 20" W
<b>PODOCARPUS</b>										
MACROPHYLLUS	3-GAL	8.70	8.45	8.20	7.95	7.45	6.95	---	NOW	28" T X 14" W
MACROPHYLLUS	5-GAL	26.95	25.95	24.95	23.95	22.95	21.95	---	NOW	36" T X 17" W
MACROPHYLLUS	7-GAL	34.95	33.95	32.95	31.95	30.95	29.95	---	NOW	36-42" T X 22" W, NICE!
PRINGLES	3-GAL	9.25	9.00	8.75	8.50	8.00	7.50	---	NOW	21" T X 12" W
PRINGLES	7-GAL	34.95	33.95	32.95	31.95	30.95	29.95	---	NOW	21" T X 20" W
PRINGLES PETITE	3-GAL	10.70	10.45	10.20	9.95	9.45	8.95	---	NOW	
<b>RHAPHIOLEPIS</b>										
INDIAN HAWTHORN 'ALBA'	3-GAL	8.25	8.00	7.75	7.50	7.00	6.50	---	NOW	10" T X 14-16" W
<b>ROSES</b>										
ROSE LOUIS PHILIPPE	3-GAL	8.25	8.00	7.75	7.50	7.00	6.50	---	NOW	16-20" T X 18" W
<b>TROPICALS</b>										
ALLAMANDA BUSH	3-GAL	9.25	9.00	8.75	8.50	8.00	7.50	---	NOW	YELLOW BLOOM
BIRD OF PARADISE ORANGE	3-GAL	14.70	14.45	14.20	13.95	13.45	12.95	---	9/21	
BIRD OF PARADISE WHITE	3-GAL	14.70	14.45	14.20	13.95	13.45	12.95	---	9/21	
BIRD OF PARADISE WHITE/ORANGE	7-GAL	34.95	33.95	32.95	31.95	30.95	29.95	---	NOW	
CORDYLIN RED SISTER (TI PLANT)	3-GAL	10.25	10.00	9.75	9.50	9.00	8.50	---	NOW	
CORDYLIN MARIA	3-GAL	10.25	10.00	9.75	9.50	9.00	8.50	---	NOW	
CORDYLIN RED PEPPER	3-GAL	10.25	10.00	9.75	9.50	9.00	8.50	---	NOW	
CROTON MAMMEY	3-GAL	10.25	10.00	9.75	9.50	9.00	8.50	---	NOW	12" T X 12" W
CROTON ASSORTED	3-GAL	10.25	10.00	9.75	9.50	9.00	8.50	4.50	NOW	WOODY, FULL
CROTON PETRA	3-GAL	10.25	10.00	9.75	9.50	9.00	8.50	---	NOW	12" T X 12" W
DIPLADENIA - COLORS: PINK, RED	3-GAL	10.70	10.45	10.20	9.95	9.45	8.95	---	NOW	14" T X 14" W, BLOOM
DURANTA GOLD MOUND	3-GAL	8.70	8.45	8.20	7.95	7.45	6.95	---	NOW	10" T X 15" W
FIREBUSH DWARF	3-GAL	9.25	9.00	8.75	8.50	8.00	7.50	---	NOW	12" T X 12" W, BLOOM
FIREBUSH FIREFLY	3-GAL	9.25	9.00	8.75	8.50	8.00	7.50	---	NOW	12" T X 12" W, BLOOM
FIRECRACKER RED	3-GAL	9.25	9.00	8.75	8.50	8.00	7.50	---	NOW	15" T X 15" W, BLOOM
GINGER VARIEGATED	3-GAL	12.70	12.45	12.20	11.95	11.45	10.95	---	NOW	10" T X 17" W
HIBISCUS CELIA (DOUBLE RED)	3-GAL	9.70	9.45	9.20	8.95	8.45	7.95	---	NOW	DOUBLE RED BLOOM
HIBISCUS EXOTIC	3-GAL	11.70	11.45	11.20	10.95	10.45	9.95	---	NOW	SINGLE MAROON BLOOM
HIBISCUS FIESTA	3-GAL	11.70	11.45	11.20	10.95	10.45	9.95	---	NOW	NEW ITEM!, BLOOM
HIBISCUS JANE COWL (DOUBLE PEACH)	3-GAL	9.70	9.45	9.20	8.95	8.45	7.95	---	NOW	DOUBLE PEACH BLOOM
HIBISCUS PAINTED LADY (SINGLE PINK)	3-GAL	9.70	9.45	9.20	8.95	8.45	7.95	---	NOW	SINGLE PINK BLOOM
HIBISCUS PRESIDENT RED (SINGLE RED)	3-GAL	9.70	9.45	9.20	8.95	8.45	7.95	---	NOW	SINGLE RED BLOOM
HIBISCUS RED HOT	3-GAL	9.70	9.45	9.20	8.95	8.45	7.95	---	NOW	SINGLE RED BLOOM
HIBISCUS SEMINOLE PINK	3-GAL	9.70	9.45	9.20	8.95	8.45	7.95	---	NOW	SINGLE LIGHT PINK, BLOOM
HIBISCUS SUNSET YELLOW (SINGLE YELLOW)	3-GAL	9.70	9.45	9.20	8.95	8.45	7.95	---	NOW	SINGLE YELLOW BLOOM
HIBISCUS TEQUILA (YELLOW)	3-GAL	10.70	10.45	10.20	9.95	9.45	8.95	---	NOW	
IXORA MAUI RED	3-GAL	9.70	9.45	9.20	8.95	8.45	7.95	---	NOW	14" T X 14" W
IXORA YELLOW	3-GAL	9.70	9.45	9.20	8.95	8.45	7.95	---	8/21	
MEXICAN PETUNIA PINK REGULAR	3-GAL	8.25	8.00	7.75	7.50	7.00	6.50	---	NOW	16" T X 18" W
MEXICAN PETUNIA PURPLE REGULAR	3-GAL	8.25	8.00	7.75	7.50	7.00	6.50	---	NOW	16" T X 18" W
OLEANDER PETITE PINK	3-GAL	10.70	10.45	10.20	9.95	9.45	8.95	---	NOW	NEW BLOOM
OLEANDER CALYPSO --- (PINK)	3-GAL	9.70	9.45	9.20	8.95	8.45	7.95	---	NOW	30" T X 24" W, BLOOM
OLEANDER RED	3-GAL	9.70	9.45	9.20	8.95	8.45	7.95	---	NOW	22" T X 18" W, BLOOM
PHILODENDRON SELLOUM	3-GAL	9.70	9.45	9.20	8.95	8.45	7.95	---	NOW	36" T
PHILODENDRON XANADU	3-GAL	10.70	10.45	10.20	9.95	9.45	8.95	---	NOW	12" T X 14" W
PLUMBAGO IMPERIAL BLUE	3-GAL	8.25	8.00	7.75	7.50	7.00	6.50	---	NOW	17" T X 17" W, BLOOM
TEXAS SAGE - TROPICAL SAGE	3-GAL	9.25	9.00	8.75	8.50	8.00	7.50	---	NOW	15" T X 15" W, BLOOM
THRILLIS	3-GAL	9.25	9.00	8.75	8.50	8.00	7.50	---	NOW	5" T X 15" W, BLOOM
TIBOUCHINA DWARF	3-GAL	9.25	9.00	8.75	8.50	8.00	7.50	---	NOW	15" T X 15" W, BUD
TRINETTE ARBORICOLA	3-GAL	8.25	8.00	7.75	7.50	7.00	6.50	---	NOW	18" T X 18" W
STROMANTHE	3-GAL	12.70	12.45	12.20	11.95	11.45	10.95	---	NOW	
<b>VIBURNUM</b>										
DENSA	3-GAL	8.25	8.00	7.75	7.50	7.00	6.50	---	NOW	13" T X 13" W
MRS. SCHILLERS DELIGHT	3-GAL	8.25	8.00	7.75	7.50	7.00	6.50	---	NOW	NICE! 17" T X 15" W
MRS. SCHILLERS DELIGHT	7-GAL	32.95	31.95	30.95	29.95	28.95	27.95	---	NOW	37" T X 30" W
ODORATISSIMUM	3-GAL	8.25	8.00	7.75	7.50	7.00	6.50	---	NOW	20" T X 20" W
ODORATISSIMUM	7-GAL	32.95	31.95	30.95	29.95	28.95	27.95	---	NOW	36" T X 30" W
SPRING BOUQUET	3-GAL	8.25	8.00	7.75	7.50	7.00	6.50	---	3/22	
SUSPENSUM	3-GAL	8.25	8.00	7.75	7.50	7.00	6.50	---	NOW	17" T X 18" W
SUSPENSUM	7-GAL	32.95	31.95	30.95	29.95	28.95	27.95	---	NOW	24" T X 24" W
WALTERS WHORLED CLASS	3-GAL	8.25	8.00	7.75	7.50	7.00	6.50	---	NOW	15" T X 12" W
<b>OTHER</b>										
ANISE FOREST GREEN	3-GAL	8.70	8.45	8.20	7.95	7.45	6.95	---	NOW	20" T X 17" W
BOTTLEBRUSH LITTLE JOHN	3-GAL	11.70	11.45	11.20	10.95	10.45	9.95	---	NOW	20" T X 15" W
BOTTLEBRUSH RED CLUSTER	3-GAL	8.25	8.00	7.75	7.50	7.00	6.50	---	NOW	26" T X 20" W
BOTTLEBRUSH RED CLUSTER	7-GAL	34.95	33.95	32.95	31.95	30.95	29.95	---	NOW	Call for 3PCC
CANNA LILY (3 VARIETIES)	2-GAL	14.70	14.45	14.20	13.95	13.45	12.95	---	NOW	CLEOP., PRETORIA, KRETA
COONTIE PALM	3-GAL	13.70	13.45	13.20	12.95	12.45	11.95	---	NOW	17" T X 15" W
DIANELLA FLAX LILY	3-GAL	9.70	9.45	9.20	8.95	8.45	7.95	---	11/21	
ELAEAGNUS 'GLEN ST. MARY'	3-GAL	8.70	8.45	8.20	7.95	7.45	6.95	---	NOW	36" T X 22" W
ELAEAGNUS 'PUNGENS'	3-GAL	8.25	8.00	7.75	7.50	7.00	6.50	---	9/21	
ELAEOCARPUS JAPANESE BLUEBERRY	3-GAL	10.25	10.00	9.75	9.50	9.00	8.50	---	3/22	
ELAEOCARPUS JAPANESE BLUEBERRY	5-GAL	26.95	25.95	24.95	23.95	22.95	21.95	---	3/22	
ELAEOCARPUS JAPANESE BLUEBERRY	7-GAL	32.95	31.95	30.95	29.95	28.95	27.95	---	3/22	
HYDRANGEA NIKKO BLUE	3-GAL	12.70	12.45	12.20	11.95	11.45	10.95	---	NOW	16" T X 16" W
IRIS RED VELVET ELVIS	3-GAL	13.70	13.45	13.20	12.95	12.45	11.95	---	NOW	
NEW ZEALAND TEA	3-GAL	9.70	9.45	9.20	8.95	8.45	7.95	---	3/22	
OSMANTHUS TEA OLIVE	3-GAL	9.70	9.45	9.20	8.95	8.45	7.95	---	NOW	20" T X 16" W
PHOTINIA RED TIP	3-GAL	8.70	8.45	8.20	7.95	7.45	6.95	---	3/22	
PINEAPPLE GUAVA	3-GAL	8.70	8.45	8.20	7.95	7.45	6.95	---	NOW	54" T X 24" W
YUCCA COLOR GUARD	2-GAL	13.70	13.45	13.20	12.95	12.45	11.95	---	NOW	12" T X 10" W

1. TO OBTAIN DELIVERED PRICES, 4 BAYS OF A TRUCK MUST BE FILLED. 1000 - 1 GALLONS, 200 - 3 GALLONS OR 75 - 7 GALLONS FIT IN A BAY. MIX AND MATCH SIZES TO REACH DELIVERED PRICING MINIMUM.  
2. MILES ARE CALCULATED USING FOB EUSTIS, FL 32736. THE DELIVERED PRICING IS CALCULATED BASED OFF OF MILES FROM FOB LOCATION. PRICING IS IN EACH COLUMN ACCORDINGLY.  
3. DELIVERED PRICING DOES NOT APPLY TO DESTINATIONS WEST OF 1250 MILES IN THE CONTINENTAL USA. FREIGHT CHARGES APPLY TO ALL CANADIAN/NON-DOMESTIC TO USA ORDERS.  
4. LINER SOURCE, INC. CAN ARRANGE SHIPMENTS AT CUSTOMER'S REQUEST AND ARE AT THE CUSTOMER'S OWN RISK. SHIPMENTS THAT ARE ARRANGED BY LINER SOURCE, INC. THE CUSTOMER IS REQUIRED TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION ON BOL WITH PICTURES OF PLANT MATERIAL. AIR CARGO IS RECOMMENDED WHEN AVAILABLE.  
5. SPECS ARE APPROXIMATE AND MAY NOT BE ACCURATE. PLEASE CALL TO OBTAIN CURRENT SPECS. PRICING AND AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. WHOLESAL TO THE TRADE ONLY



# Customer Order Form

## LINER SOURCE, INC

THE SOURCE YOU CAN DEPEND ON FOR QUALITY WOODY ORNAMENTAL LINERS AND FINISHED CONTAINER STOCK.

**Billing Address:**

Company \_\_\_\_\_

Contact \_\_\_\_\_

Address \_\_\_\_\_

City, St, Zip \_\_\_\_\_

Phone: \_\_\_\_\_

Fax: \_\_\_\_\_

Email: \_\_\_\_\_

**Shipping Address:**

Company \_\_\_\_\_

Contact \_\_\_\_\_

Address \_\_\_\_\_

City, St, Zip \_\_\_\_\_

Alt. Phone \_\_\_\_\_

Date of Order			Delivery or Pick Up			Requested Delivery / Pick Up Date		
Qty	Pot Size	Item	Qty	Pot Size	Item	Qty	Pot Size	Item

Please mail or fax your completed order form to the address or fax number below.

\_\_\_\_\_  
Date

\_\_\_\_\_  
Authorized By

Quantities and requested dates are subject to approval by our production department. You will be contacted with confirmation of your order upon approval.

**21102 SR 44, Eustis, FL 32736**  
**Toll Free: 888-812-3020 / Phone 352-357-3500 / Fax: 352-357-2619**  
**www.linersource.com / Email: sales@linersource.com**